Senninger Pressure regulator
plastic 3/4" female thread
black/white type PMR-60
(7033127)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Capacity

Capacity

Connection

Width

Type

Size

Length

Outlet pressure

black/white
plastic

0,454 - 4,542 m*/h
75,7 I/min

female thread

64 mm

PMR-60

3/4"

131 mm

4,14 bar

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Helps in maintaining a constant preset outlet pressure with varying inlet pressures, which
alleviates pressure differences that can cause an applicator’s area of coverage to change. Ideal
for installations requiring mid-range flows (454 to 4542 L/hr)
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